

Page 1 of 1

Note: Please print this page and use it as a cover sheet. Type the fax audit number (shown below) on the top and bottom of all pages of the document.

(((H150001702063)))



H1 50001 702083ABCVV

Note: DO NOT hit the REFRESH/RELOAD button on your browser from this page. Doing so will generate another cover sheet.

To:

Division of Corporations Fax Number : (85C)617-6383

From:

Account Name	:	C T CORPORATION SYSTEM	1
Account Number	:	FCA00000023	
Phone	:	(850)205-8842	
Fax Number	:	(850)878-5368	

Enter the email address for this business entity to be used for future annual report mailings. Enter only one email address please.

Email Address:

RECEIVED Jul 13 Ph.m.	S (ATH CORID	FISHER CUMMINGS A	0	
2		Certified Copy	0	
Ö m		Page Count	03	
臣し		Estimated Charge	\$25.00	The main and the second
15 JL	SECRE			
				S. YOUNG

<u></u>	· #		
7/13/2015 12:12	:15 PM From: To:	8506176383(2/3	3)
			*
£ <u>*</u> *		•	
· · ·		COVER LE	ה איז ידידי <i>י</i> י
		COVER LI	
TO: Registration Division of	n Section [Corporations		
	Cummings Aircraft, LLC		11-0
		Name of Limited Lial	энту Сотрану
Dear Sir or Madam:			
The enclosed Statem	nent of Correction and foc(s)) are submitted for film	g.
Please return all con	respondence concerning this	matter to the followin	g;
Susan R. McMaster	r		
	Name of Person		-
Jaffo Raitt Houer &	Weiss PC		
	Firm/Company		-
27777 Franklin Ros	id, Suite 2500		
	Address		_
Southfield			
	City/State and Zip Code	····	•
smcmaster@jaffela	w.com		
E-mail address	s: (to be used for future annu	al report notification)	-
For further informat	ion concerning this matter, (please call:	
Susan R. McMaster	r	248	727-1485
Ne	ame of Person	at (Area Code	Daytime Telephone Number
STREET/COURIE Registration Section Division of Corpora			MAILING ADDRESS: Registration Section Division of Corporations
Clifton Building 2661 Executive Cen	ter Circle		P.O. Box 6327 Taliahassee, Florida 32314
Tallahasseo, Florida			
Enclosed is a check	for the following amount:		
🗅 \$25 Filing Fee	Certificate of Status	Contified Copy	Certificato of Status & Certificato of Status & Certified Copy
CR2E062 (2/14)			

FILED 15 JUL 13 M 9 41 ALLAHASSEE, FLORIDA . .

1

7/13/2015 12:12:15 PM From: To: 8506176383(3/3)

STATEMENT OF CORRECTION FOR FLORIDA OR FOREIGN LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

Pursuant to section 605.0209, F.S., this document is being submitted to correct a previously filed document.

The name of the limited liability company is:_____ FIRST:

L15000115434 The Florida Document number of the limited liability company is: SECOND:

THIRD: Document to be corrected is:

Articles of Organization

(CHECK THE APPROPRIATE BOX AND COMPLETE THE APPLICABLE STATEMENT'

N Contains an incorrect statement. The incorrect statement, the reason the statement is incorrect, and the corrected statement are as follows:

The name of the LLC was improperly stated in Article 1 as Fisher Cummings Aircraft, LLC, the name was

wrong on the articles, the name should be Fisher Cummings Air, LLC.

n	1	Ď.
v	y	R.
		_

Π

- C 2
1

ζή Fil

ີ ວີ.

ω

Ģ F m

 \Box

Was defectively signed. The manner in which the document was defectively signed and the appropriate IARY correction are as follows: 55

Q	J	ß
		_

The electropic transmission of the record was defective.

Signature of Authorized Representative

Filing Fee: Certified Copy:

\$25.00 \$30.00 (optional)

July 13, 2015

Date